09.12.2023 - 10.12.2023

[1010] Bachata Jn) Intermediate B3pocnbie (WOMEN)

|

/4

MecTo
12-13
12-13
14-16
14-16

14-16

Ne
114

116

31

36

101

TaHuopbI
KnecyH AHacTacusa

MockaneHko KOnusa

MuHuranvesa EkaTtepuHa

depsikoBa EnnsaeeTa

ManywuHa Mapus

z
2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Bachata
X-X--

“X-X-

X

—X--

X

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YenabuHck
V-TAHLE
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
Maxdance
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

|

/2
MecTto

10-11

10-11

Ne
139

138

26

39

TaHuopbl
AmMuTpeBa AHacTacus

KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa
CHervpeBa AHHa

JlockyToBa [apbs

2.0

Bachata
--X-X

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

TioOMeHb

Wolf dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepnHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE, Maxdance

MecTo

Cyabu | Judges
Rodriguez Edey

1

2
3
4

Ne
70

132

145

TaHuopbl
AradoHoBa BukTopus

bensesa Banepus
YepenaHoBa Mapus
MuxeeBa NonnHa
EcrvoHoBa KpncTuHa
MenbHMKoBa Japbs

ConomeHunHa Coghbs

3.0

2.0

1.0

Bachata

MockBa, Poccusa

Bonkos MBaH MockBa, Poccusa
BosikoBa Ancy TiomeHb, Poccus
Jlo3nHoBa HaTtanu MockBa, Poccus

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YensabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
TioMeHb

Wolf dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
MNepMb
2Dance
YensabuHck
VTaHue



Cyabu | Judges
5 [MepaHoB Bnagucnase MockBa, Poccus



