09.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 [1010] Bachata JnJ Intermediate взрослые (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место		Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	•
12-13	114	Клесун Анастасия	2.0	X-X	_	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
12-13	116	Москаленко Юлия	2.0	-X-X-	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
14-16	31	Минигалиева Екатері	1на 1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
14-16	36	Федякова Елизавета	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург Maxdance
14-16	101	Галушина Мария	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
8	139	Дмитрева Анастасия	2.0	X-X	_	Тюмень Wolf dance
9	138	Карманова Екатерина	a 1.0	X-	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
10-11	26	Снегирева Анна	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
10-11	39	Лоскутова Дарья	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE, Maxdance
Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	70	Агафонова Виктория	7.0		_	Челябинск Ritmo Del Alma
6	86	Беляева Валерия	6.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
5	1	Черепанова Мария	5.0		_	Тюмень Wolf dance
4	54	Михеева Полина	4.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	132	Есионова Кристина	3.0		_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
2	145	Мельникова Дарья	2.0		_	Пермь 2Dance
1	8	Соломенина Софья	1.0		_	Челябинск Vтанце
Судьи   Judges						
1 Rodriguez Edey Москва, Россия						
2	Волков	•	осква, Роск			
_						

Тюмень, Россия

Москва, Россия

3

4

Волкова

Лозинова

Алсу

Натали

Судьи | Judges 5 Педанов Владислав Москва, Россия